State-of-the-art Manufacturing Facilites
Street Light Assembly Line Highbay Light Assembly Line
Lighting Plant - Noida SMT Machine for World Class PCBs
R&D  Lab at Noida
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
Highbay Light I Well Glass I Bulk Head I Industrial Batten I Canopy Light I Tunnel Light I Clean Room Light
STREET LIGHTS
LED Integrated Street Light I Compact Street Light I Top Opening Street Light I Smart Street Light
FLOOD LIGHTS
Architectural  Flood Light  I  Flood Light
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
Ultra Slim Edgelit Panel I Backlit Panel I Aluminium Slim Downlight  I  COB / PC Downlight
LAMPS & BATTENS
Retrofit Lamp & Bulb  I  LED Integrated Batten  I  Decorative T8 Retrofit Batten
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
Bollard I Post Top Lantern  I Decorative Street Light
CONTENTS
Pg. No.
04-15
16-25
26-31
32-45
46-55
56-65
LED LIGHTING
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
Highbay Light
Well Glass
Bulk Head
Industrial Batten
Canopy Light
Tunnel Light
Clean Room Light
INDUSTRIAL
LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
•  PDC aluminium housing with aim & adjustable bracket
•  Matt finished reflector for glare elimination
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Applications: Railway Concourse, Shopping Malls,
	 Gymnasium, Steel Plants, Thermal Plants,
	 Heavy Engineering Industries etc.
•  PDC aluminium housing with aim & adjustable bracket
•  Modular linear highbay
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Applications: Railway Concourse, Shopping Malls,
	 Gymnasium, Steel Plants, Thermal Plants,
	 Heavy Engineering Industries etc.
•  PDC aluminium housing with aim & adjustable bracket
•  Linear highbay
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Applications: Warehosue, Railway Concourse,
	 Gymnasium, Steel Plants, Thermal Plants,
	 Heavy Engineering Industries etc.
CORVUS CORAX ORION
 LED LIGHTING
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CORVUS/75W LTEHB75WHPLED/LS 75W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY WITH REFLECTOR 1 9900
CORVUS/90W LTEHB90WHPLED/LS 90W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY WITH REFLECTOR 1 12000
CORVUS/100W LTEHB100WHPLED/LS 100W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY WITH REFLECTOR 1 12600
CORVUS/120W LTEHB120WHPLED/LS 120W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY WITH REFLECTOR 1 13500
CORVUS/150W LTEHB150WHPLED/LS 150WPOWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY WITH REFLECTOR 1 18000
CORVUS/200W LTEHB200WHPLED/LS 200W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY WITH REFLECTOR 1 24500
Integral industrial SMD LED with pressure die-cast aluminium housing, anodised aluminium reflector, complete with all accessories.
HIGHBAY: CORVUS SERIES
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
LINEAR HIGHBAY : CORAX SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CORAX/150W LTLHB150WLED 150W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED LINEAR HIGHBAY 1 19000
CORAX/200W LTLHB200WLED 200W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED LINEAR HIGHBAY 1 24000
CORAX/250W LTLHB250WLED 250W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED LINEAR HIGHBAY 1 25000
CORAX/400W LTLHB400WLED 400W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED LINEAR HIGHBAY 1 56000
SMD LED Linear highbay light with pressure die-cast aluminium housing, complete with all accessories.
LINEAR HIGHBAY : ORION SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
ORION/80W LTEF80WHPLED BAYLIGHT 80W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM BAYLIGHT 1 8500
ORION/100W LTEF100WHPLED BAYLIGHT 100W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM BAYLIGHT 1 10500
ORION/120W LTEF120WHPLED BAYLIGHT 120W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM BAYLIGHT 1 13000
ORION/150W LTEF150WHPLED BAYLIGHT 150W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM BAYLIGHT 1 14500
ORION/160W LTEF160WHPLED BAYLIGHT 160W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM BAYLIGHT 1 19000
ORION/180W LTEF180WHPLED BAYLIGHT 180W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM BAYLIGHT 1 21000
ORION/200W LTEF200WHPLED BAYLIGHT 200W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM BAYLIGHT 1 21999
SMD LED bay light with pressure die-cast aluminium housing, complete with all accessories.
LED LIGHTING
•  PDC aluminium housing with polycarbonate diffuser
•  Dedicated mounting bracket with various adjustment
•  Applications: Power plants, Cement plants, Steel plants
	 Material handling system, Chemical & Textile Industries
•  Sturdy vandal resistant polycarbonate housing with diffuser
•  Mounting clips are provided for easy and quick installation
•  SMD LED and heat sink integrated with housing
•  Applications: Chemical & Textile industries, Industrial Sheds,
 	 Railway Concourse, Factories, Workshops, Supermarkets,
	 Bakeries, Cold Storage etc.
•  Sturdy vandal resistant polycarbonate housing with diffuser
•  Mounting clips are provided for easy and quick installation
•  Retrofited with LED tubelight
•  Applications: Chemical & Textile industries, Industrial Sheds,
 	 Railway Concourse, Factories, Workshops, Supermarkets,
	 Bakeries, Cold Storage etc.
ARIES
DORADO
DORADO-P / DORADO-i
 LED LIGHTING
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
DORADO/20W LTIC20WLED/WD 20W PC HOUSING LED INDUSTRIAL JET PROOF BATTEN 4 3150
DORADO/40W LTIC40WLED/WD 40W PC HOUSING LED INDUSTRIAL JET PROOF BATTEN 4 4150
SMD LED integrated jetproof polycarbonate housing & diffuser.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
DORADO- P/20W LTIC01220WLED/WD 1X20W PC HOUSING LED INDUSTRIAL JET PROOF BATTEN WITH PC TUBE 4 2300
DORADO -P/40W LTIC00920WLED/WD 2X20W PC HOUSING LED INDUSTRIAL JET PROOF BATTEN WITH PC TUBE 4 3300
DORADO-i/20W LTIC01220WLED/WDI 1X20W PC HOUSING LED INDUSTRIAL JET PROOF BATTEN WITH GLASS TUBE 4 2100
DORADO-i/40W LTIC00920WLED/WDI 2X20W PC HOUSING LED INDUSTRIAL JET PROOF BATTEN WITH GLASS TUBE 4 2850
SMD LED non-integrated jet proof polycarbonate housing & diffuser with PC / glass tube.
JET PROOF BATTEN: DORADO SERIES
JET PROOF BATTEN: DORADO-P / DORADO-i SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
ARIES/25W LTIW25WLED 25W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 3200
ARIES/35W LTIW35WLED 35W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 3800
ARIES/40W LTIW40WLED 40W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 4500
ARIES/45W LTIW45WLED 45W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 5000
ARIES/60W LTIW60WLED 60W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 7000
ARIES/70W LTIW70WLED 70W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 7500
ARIES/80W LTIW80WLED 80W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 8500
    High pressure die-cast aluminium LED well glass with polycarbonate diffuser.
WELL GLASS: ARIES SERIES
LED LIGHTING
•  PDC aluminium housing with aim & adjustable bracket
•  SMD LED array with intetrated lens polycarbonate cover
•  Applications: Railway Concourse, Shopping Malls,
	 Gymnasium, Steel Plants, Thermal Plants,
	 Heavy Engineering Industries etc.
CORVUS-E
•  PDC aluminium housing with polycarbonate diffuser
•  Dedicated mounting bracket with various adjustment
•  Applications: Power plants, Cement plants, Steel plants
	 Material handling system, Chemical & Textile Industries
ARIES-E
 LED LIGHTING
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
ARIES-E/25W LTIWE25WLED 25W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 3050
ARIES-E/35W LTIWE35WLED 35W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 3600
ARIES-E/40W LTIWE40WLED 40W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 4350
ARIES-E/45W LTIWE45WLED 45W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED WELL GLASS 1 4800
   High pressure die-cast aluminium LED well glass with clear diffuser.
   *Milky diffuser available on request.
WELL GLASS: ARIES-E SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CORVUS-E/75W LTEHB75WHPLED/LS/WOR 75W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY  1 8900
CORVUS-E/90W LTEHB90WHPLED/LS/WOR 90W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY  1 11000
CORVUS-E/100W LTEHB100WHPLED/LS/WOR 100W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY  1 11500
CORVUS-E/120W LTEHB120WHPLED/LS/WOR 120W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY 1 12500
CORVUS-E/150W LTEHB150WHPLED/LS/WOR 150WPOWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY  1 17000
CORVUS-E/180W LTEHB180WHPLED/LS/WOR 180W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY 1 20000
CORVUS-E/200W LTEHB200WHPLED/LS/WOR 200WPOWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED HIGHBAY  1 23000
Integral industrial SMD LED with pressure die-cast aluminium housing with integrated lens polycarbonate cover, complete with all accessories.
HIGHBAY: CORVUS-E SERIES
LED LIGHTING
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
• 	CRCA MS Channel
•  Retrofited with LED tubelight
•  Applications: Retail, Basements, Railway Waiting Rooms/
	 Platforms, Industries & Warehouses
•  PDC aluminium housing with polycarbonate diffuser
•  SMD LED and heat sink integrated with housing
•  Applications: Balconies, Corridors, Garages
	 Cable Gantries, Stairecases, Emergency Exits
•  Engineering Plastic housing with clear prismatic diffuser
•  SMD LED and heat sink integrated with housing
•  Applications: Balconies, Corridors, Garages
	 Cable Gantries, Stairecases, Emergency Exits
CRUX / CRUX-i
SIRIUS
e-TARTA
 LED LIGHTING
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CRUX/1X20W
LTIC00120WLED/WD
(LTIC1X161820WLED +
LT4F20WLEDT8/WD)
1X20W WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA BOX TYPE LED INDUSTRIAL BATTEN WITH PC TUBE 10 1000
CRUX/2X20W
LTIC00220WLED/WD
(LTIC2X161820WLED +
LT4F20WLEDT8/WD)
2X20W WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA BOX TYPE LED INDUSTRIAL BATTEN WITH PC TUBE 10 1700
CRUX-i/1X20W
LTIC00120WLED/WDI
(LTIC1X161820WLED +
LT4F20WLEDT8/WDI)
1X20W WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA BOX TYPE LED INDUSTRIAL BATTEN WITH GLASS TUBE 10 800
CRUX-i/2X20W
LTIC00220WLED/WDI
(LTIC2X161820WLED +
LT4F20WLEDT8/WDI)
2X20W WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA BOX TYPE LED INDUSTRIAL BATTEN WITH GLASS TUBE 10 1500
LED indoor industrial CRCA MS box type luminaire complete with LED retrofit T8 polycarbonate / glass tube.
INDUSTRIAL BATTEN: CRUX / CRUX-i  SERIES
BULK HEAD: e-TARTA SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
e-TARTA/6W CG80IB6WLED 6W IP65 LED BULK HEAD WITH PRISMATIC DIFFUSER. 4 850
e-TARTA/10W CG80IB10WLED 10W IP65 LED BULK HEAD WITH PRISMATIC DIFFUSER. 4 1260
LED bulk head in engineering plastic housing with clear prismatic diffuser.
*Milky diffuser available on request.
BULK HEAD: SIRIUS SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
SIRIUS/7W LTB7WLED 7W PDC ALUMINIUM LED BULK HEAD 20 1200
SIRIUS/10W LTB10WLED 10W PDC ALUMINIUM LED BULK HEAD 20 1550
SIRIUS/12W LTB12WLED 12W PDC ALUMINIUM LED BULK HEAD 20 1650
SIRIUS/20W LTB20WLED 20W PDC ALUMINIUM LED BULK HEAD 10 2400
LED Bulk Head with PDC aluminium housing and milky diffuser.
LED LIGHTING
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
•  PDC aluminium housing with toughened glass cover
•  Mounting-eyebolt combined with adjustable cradle
•  Applications: Petrol Pumps, Canopies, Gas Stations
	 High ceiling lighting, Public halls
•  PDC aluminium housing with aim & adjustable bracket
•  Modular linear tunnel light
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Applications: Tunnels, Underpasses, Mines etc.
•  CRCA powder-coated housing with High Efficiency
Translucence (HET) diffuser
•  LED clean room bottom opening for hygenic facilities
•  Suitable for class 10,000 cleanroom applications
•  Applications: Pharmaceutical, Sterile Facilities,
Healthcare Facilities, Hospitals, ICUs, Operation
theaters & Medical labs
URSA ORION-T CAELUM
 LED LIGHTING
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
URSA/80W LTEC80WHPLED 80W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED CANOPY LIGHT 1 9800
URSA/100W LTEC100WHPLED 100W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED CANOPY LIGHT 1 13000
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
ORION-T/150W LTET150WHPLED 150W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED TUNNEL LIGHT 1 POR
ORION-T/200W LTET200WHPLED 200W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED TUNNEL LIGHT 1 POR
ORION-T/250W LTET250WHPLED 250W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED TUNNEL LIGHT 1 POR
SMD LED tunnel light with pressure die-cast aluminium housing, complete with all accessories.
CANOPY LIGHT: URSA SERIES
TUNNEL LIGHT : ORION-T SERIES
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
RECESS MOUNTED CLEAN ROOM - CAELUM SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CAELUM/36W/2X2/W LTCRRB36WLED 36W 2'X2' POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW LED CLEAN ROOM 2 7000
CAELUM/45W/2X2/W LTCRRB45WLED 45W 2'X2' POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW LED CLEAN ROOM 2 7500
Recess mounting powder coated white CRCA full glow LED Clean Room
SMD LED canopy light with pressure die-cast aluminium housing, complete with all accessories.
LED LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTS
LED Integrated Street Light
Compact Street Light
Top Opening Street Light
Smart Street Light
STREET LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTS
•  PDC aluminium housing with sealed toughened glass cover
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Applications: City Streets, Secondary Roads, Highways & Expressways,
Junctions & Roundabouts, Industrial area, Parking lots & Yards Bridges,
Public Parks, Ports & Airports
INDUS
 LED LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTS
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
INDUS/20W/LS LTESS20WLED/LS 20W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 2700
INDUS/25W/LS LTESS25WLED/LS 25W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 2900
INDUS/30W/LS LTESS30WLED/LS 30W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 3200
INDUS/36W/LS LTESS36WLED/LS 36W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 3900
INDUS/45W/LS LTESS45WLED/LS 45W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 4900
INDUS/60W/LS LTESS60WLED/LS 60W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 6100
INDUS/70W/LS LTESS70WLED/LS 70W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 6500
INDUS/90W/LS LTESS90WLED/LS 90W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 9200
INDUS/110W/LS LTESS110WLED/LS 110W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 10400
INDUS/120W/LS LTESS120WLED/LS 120W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 11900
INDUS/140W/LS LTESS140WLED/LS 140W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 14200
INDUS/150W/LS LTESS150WLED/LS 150W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 14999
INDUS/160W/LS LTESS160WLED/LS 160W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 15500
INDUS/180W/LS LTESS180WLED/LS 180W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 20500
INDUS/200W/LS LTESS200WLED/LS 200W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 22500
INDUS/220W/LS LTESS220WLED/LS 220W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 26000
INDUS/250W/LS LTESS250WLED/LS 250W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 28999
Powder coated pressure die cast aluminium SMD LED Street light with heat resistant
toughened glass with lens.
STREET LIGHT: INDUS SERIES
LED LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTS
•  PDC aluminium housing with integrated lens polycarbonate cover
•  SMD LED with integrated lens cover
•  Applications: Secondary Roads, Service Roads, Periphery
Lighting, Parking lots & Yards, Public Parks & Gated Communities
INDUS-E
 LED LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTS
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
INDUS-E/12W LTESSE12WLED 12W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 1850
INDUS-E/15W LTESSE15WLED 15W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 2100
INDUS-E/18W LTESSE18WLED 18W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 2200
INDUS-E/20W LTESSE20WLED 20W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 2300
INDUS-E/24W LTESSE24WLED 24W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 2350
INDUS-E/25W LTESSE25WLED 25W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 2400
INDUS-E/30W LTESSE30WLED 30W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 2800
INDUS-E/36W LTESSE36WLED 36W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 3300
INDUS-E/45W LTESSE45WLED 45W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 4500
INDUS-E/60W LTESSE60WLED 60W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 6000
INDUS-E/70W LTESSE70WLED 70W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 6400
INDUS-E/80W LTESSE80WLED 80W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 7500
INDUS-E/90W LTESSE90WLED 90W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 8000
INDUS-E/120W LTESSE120WLED 120W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 10000
INDUS-E/125W LTESSE125WLED 125W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 11000
INDUS-E/130W LTESSE130WLED 130W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT WITH INTEGRATED LENS 1 11500
Powder coated pressure die cast aluminium SMD LED Street light with integrated lens.
STREET LIGHT: INDUS-E SERIES
LED LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTS
•  PDC aluminium housing with sealed toughened glass cover
•  Applications: City Streets, Secondary Roads, Highways &
Expressways, Junctions & Roundabouts, Industrial area,
Parking lots & Yards Bridges, Public Parks, Ports & Airports
INDUS-i
•  PDC aluminium housing with integrated lens polycarbonate cover
•  SMD LED with integrated lens cover
•  Applications: Secondary Roads, Service Roads, Periphery
Lighting, Parking lots & Yards, Public Parks & Gated Communities
LUMIFLO
 LED LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTS
STREET LIGHT: INDUS-i SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
INDUS-i/20W LTESSI20WLED 20W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 2600
INDUS-i/25W LTESSI25WLED 25W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 2800
INDUS-i/30W LTESSI30WLED 30W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 2900
INDUS-i/36W LTESSI36WLED 36W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 3700
INDUS-i/45W LTESSI45WLED 45W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 4700
INDUS-i/50W LTESSI50WLED 50W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 4900
INDUS-i/60W LTESSI60WLED 60W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 5900
INDUS-i/65W LTESSI65WLED 65W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 6200
INDUS-i/70W LTESSI70WLED 70W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 6300
INDUS-i/90W LTESSI90WLED 90W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 8900
INDUS-i/110W LTESSI110WLED 110W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 10200
INDUS-i/120W LTESSI120WLED 120W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 11600
INDUS-i/130W LTESSI130WLED 130W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 12500
INDUS-i/135W LTESSI135WLED 135W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 13000
INDUS-i/140W LTESSI140WLED 140W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 14000
INDUS-i/150W LTESSI150WLED 150W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 14799
INDUS-i/160W LTESSI160WLED 160W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 15300
INDUS-i/170W LTESSI170WLED 170W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 18000
INDUS-i/180W LTESSI180WLED 180W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 1 20200
Powder coated pressure die cast aluminium SMD LED Street light without lens with heat resistant toughened glass.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
LUMIFLO/20W LTESSR20WLED STREETLIGHT 20W LED POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM STREET LIGHT 6 2500
LUMIFLO/30W LTESSR30WLED STREETLIGHT 30W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 6 3200
LUMIFLO/50W LTESSR50WLED STREETLIGHT 50W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED STREET LIGHT 6 6000
Powder coated pressure die cast aluminium SMD LED Street light with integrated lens.
STREET LIGHT: LUMIFLO SERIES
LED LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTING
•  PDC aluminium housing top maintainable with sealed toughened glass cover
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Applications: City Streets, Secondary Roads, Highways & Expressways,
Junctions & Roundabouts, Industrial area, Parking lots & Yards Bridges,
		 Public Parks, Ports & Airports
•  PDC aluminium housing top maintainable with sealed toughened glass cover
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Inbuilt dimmible driver
•  Applications: City Streets, Secondary Roads, Highways & Expressways
Antenna image is for representative purpose only
INDUS-T
INDUS-S
 LED LIGHTING
STREET LIGHTS
STREET LIGHT: INDUS-T SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
INDUS-T/30W/LS LTESST30WLED/LS 30W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 3350
INDUS-T/36W/LS LTESST36WLED/LS 36W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 4100
INDUS-T/45W/LS LTESST45WLED/LS 45W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 5200
INDUS-T/60W/LS LTESST60WLED/LS 60W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 6300
INDUS-T/70W/LS LTESST70WLED/LS 70W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 6700
INDUS-T/90W/LS LTESST90WLED/LS 90W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 9400
INDUS-T/110W/LS LTESST110WLED/LS 110W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 10600
INDUS-T/120W/LS LTESST120WLED/LS 120W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 12100
INDUS-T/140W/LS LTESST140WLED/LS 140W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 14400
INDUS-T/150W/LS LTESST150WLED/LS 150W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 15300
INDUS-T/160W/LS LTESST160WLED/LS 160W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 15700
INDUS-T/180W/LS LTESST180WLED/LS 180W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 20800
INDUS-T/200W/LS LTESST200WLED/LS 200W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM TOP OPENING LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 22800
Powder coated pressure die cast aluminium SMD top opening LED street light with heat resistance toughened glass and lens
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
INDUS-S/75W/LS LTESSS75WHPLED/LS 75W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM DIMMABLE LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 POR
INDUS-S/100W/LS LTESSS100WHPLED/LS 100W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM DIMMABLE LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 POR
INDUS-S/120W/LS LTESSS120WHPLED/LS 120W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM DIMMABLE LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 POR
INDUS-S/150W/LS LTESSS150WHPLED/LS 150W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM DIMMABLE LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 POR
INDUS-S/200W/LS LTESSS200WHPLED/LS 200W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM DIMMABLE LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 POR
INDUS-S/240W/LS LTESSS240WHPLED/LS 240W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM DIMMABLE LED STREET LIGHT WITH LENS 1 POR
Powder coated pressure die cast aluminium SMD  LED Street light with heat resistant toughened glass with lens and dimming driver (1V-10V DC input control voltage for 10% to 100% dimming).
STREET LIGHT: INDUS-S SERIES
LED LIGHTING
FLOOD LIGHTS
Highmast Flood Light
Flood Light
FLOOD LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
FLOOD LIGHTS
•  PDC aluminium housing with sealed toughened glass cover
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Applications: Security Lighting, Highmast Lighting, Tower Lighting,
Industrial Areas, Parking lots, Sports facility, Architectural Facade
Signboards & Storage Yards
•  PDC aluminium housing with sealed toughened glass cover
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Applications: Security Lighting, Highmast Lighting, Tower Lighting,
Industrial Areas, Parking lots, Sports facility, Architectural Facade
Signboards & Storage Yards
ORION-1.0 ORION-3.0
 LED LIGHTING
FLOOD LIGHTS FLOOD LIGHTS
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
ORION-1.0/30W LTEFI30WHPLED 30W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 3400
ORION-1.0/50W LTEFI50WHPLED 50W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 7500
ORION-1.0/75W LTEFI75WHPLED 75W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 10000
ORION-1.0/150W LTEFI150WHPLED 150W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 17500
ORION-1.0/250W LTEFI250WHPLED 250W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 25300
ORION-1.0/300W LTEFI300WHPLED 300W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 32300
ORION-1.0/350W LTEFI350WHPLED 350W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 38000
SMD LED floodlight with pressure die-cast aluminium housing, complete with all accessories.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
ORION-3.0/50W LTEF50WHPLED 50W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 5500
ORION-3.0/60W LTEF60WHPLED 60W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 6000
ORION-3.0/70W LTEF70WHPLED 70W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 7500
ORION-3.0/80W LTEF80WHPLED 80W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 8500
ORION-3.0/90W LTEF90WHPLED 90W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 9500
ORION-3.0/100W LTEF100WHPLED 100W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 10500
ORION-3.0/110W LTEF110WHPLED 110W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 12500
ORION-3.0/120W LTEF120WHPLED 120W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 13000
ORION-3.0/135W LTEF135WHPLED 135W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 13500
ORION-3.0/140W LTEF140WHPLED 140W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 14000
ORION-3.0/150W LTEF150WHPLED 150W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 14500
ORION-3.0/160W LTEF160WHPLED 160W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 19000
ORION-3.0/180W LTEF180WHPLED 180W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 21000
ORION-3.0/200W LTEF200WHPLED 200W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 21999
ORION-3.0/240W LTEF240WHPLED 240W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 23500
SMD LED floodlight with pressure die-cast aluminium housing, complete with all accessories.
FLOOD LIGHT: ORION 1.0 SERIES
FLOOD LIGHT: ORION 3.0 SERIES
LED LIGHTING
FLOOD LIGHTS
ORION-H
GLOFLO
•  PDC aluminium housing with aim & adjustable bracket
•  Modular linear flood light
•  SMD LED with secondary lens
•  Applications: Highmast Lighting, Tower Lighting,
Industrial Areas, Parking lots, Sports facility,
Architectural Facade Signboards & Storage Yards
•  PDC aluminium housing with aim & adjustable bracket
•  Applications: Security Lighting, Minimast Lighting
	 Parking Lots, Signboards & Storage Yards etc.
 LED LIGHTING
FLOOD LIGHTS
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
GLOFLO/10W LTEFR10WHPLED FLOODLIGHT 10W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 1200
GLOFLO/20W LTEFR20WHPLED FLOODLIGHT 20W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 1900
GLOFLO/30W LTEFR30WHPLED FLOODLIGHT 30W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 2600
GLOFLO/50W LTEFR50WHPLED FLOODLIGHT 50W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 3800
GLOFLO/100W LTEFR100WHPLED FLOODLIGHT 100W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 8000
SMD LED floodlight with pressure die-cast aluminium housing, complete with all accessories.
FLOOD LIGHT: GLOFLO SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
ORION-H/200W LTEFH200WHPLED 200W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 23500
ORION-H/250W LTEFH250WHPLED 250W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 24500
ORION-H/400W LTEFH400WHPLED 400W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 55000
ORION-H/500W LTEFH500WHPLED 500W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 POR
ORION-H/600W LTEFH600WHPLED 600W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 POR
ORION-H/750W LTEFH750WHPLED 750W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 POR
ORION-H/800W LTEFH800WHPLED 800W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 POR
ORION-H/1000W LTEFH1000WHPLED 1000W POWDER COATED PDC ALUMINIUM LED FLOOD LIGHT 1 POR
SMD LED floodlight with pressure die-cast aluminium housing, complete with all accessories.
FLOOD LIGHT: ORION-H SERIES
LED LIGHTING
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
Ultra Slim Edgelit Panel
Backlit Panel
Aluminium Slim Downlight
COB / PC Downlight
BUILDING &
COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
CYGNUS-C
•  CRCA powder coating housing with anti-glare diffuser
•  New deep back lit type recess mounting LED Luminaire
•  Applications: Corporate Offices, Modern Workspaces,
	 Banks, Conference, Software Centres & Hospitals
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
 LED LIGHTING
BACKLIT PANEL: CYGNUS-C SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CYGNUS-C/18W/1X1/W LTCRP18WLED1X1 18W 1'X1' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW RECESS MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 2200
CYGNUS-C/24W/1X1/W LTCRP24WLED1X1 24W 1'X1' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW RECESS MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 2300
CYGNUS-C/28W/1X2/W LTCRP28WLED1X2 28W 1'X2' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW RECESS MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 3000
CYGNUS-C/30W/2X2/W LTCRP30WLED2X2 30W 2'X2' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW RECESS MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 3500
CYGNUS-C/36W/1X4/W LTCRP36WLED1X4 36W 1'X4' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW RECESS MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 4500
CYGNUS-C/36W/2X2/W LTCRP36WLED2X2 36W 2'X2' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW RECESS MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 4100
CYGNUS-C/45W/2X2/W LTCRP45WLED2X2 45W 2'X2' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW RECESS MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 4900
Recess mounting powder coated white CRCA full glow backlit  LED panel.
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
CYGNUS-CS
•  CRCA powder coating housing with anti-glare diffuser
•  New deep back lit type surface mounting LED Luminaire
•  Applications: Corporate Offices, Modern Workspaces,
	 Healthcare & Education, Conference etc.
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
 LED LIGHTING
SURFACE MOUNTED BACKLIT PANEL: CYGNUS-CS SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CYGNUS-CS/18W/1X1/W LTCSP18WLED1X1 18W 1'X1' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW SURFACE MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 2300
CYGNUS-CS/24W/1X1/W LTCSP24WLED1X1 24W 1'X1' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW SURFACE MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 2400
CYGNUS-CS/28W/1X2/W LTCSP28WLED1X2 28W 1'X2' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW SURFACE MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 3100
CYGNUS-CS/30W/2X2/W LTCSP30WLED2X2 30W 2'X2' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW SURFACE MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 3600
CYGNUS-CS/36W/1X4/W LTCSP36WLED1X4 36W 1'X4' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW SURFACE MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 4600
CYGNUS-CS/36W/2X2/W LTCSP36WLED2X2 36W 2'X2' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW SURFACE MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 4200
CYGNUS-CS/45W/2X2/W LTCSP45WLED2X2 45W 2'X2' WHITE POWDER COATED CRCA FULL GLOW SURFACE MOUNTING LED BACKLIT PANEL 2 5000
Surface mounting powder coated white CRCA full glow backlit LED panel.
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
CYGNUS
•  Extruded aluminium housing with anti-glare diffuser
•  Ultra slim edge lit type recess mounting LED Luminaire
•  Applications: Corporate Offices, Modern Workspaces,
	 Banks, Conference, Software Centres & Hospitals.
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
 LED LIGHTING
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CYGNUS/18W/1X1W LTCRSLM18WATT1X1 18W 1'X1' EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM HOUSING WITH MILKY DIFFUSER RECESS MOUNTING ULTRA SLIM LED PANEL 2 2200
CYGNUS/24W/1X2W LTCRSLM24WATT1X2 24 W 1'X2' EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM HOUSING WITH MILKY DIFFUSER RECESS MOUNTING ULTRA SLIM LED PANEL 2 3000
CYGNUS/28W/1X2W LTCRSLM28WATT1X2 28 W 1'X2' EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM HOUSING WITH MILKY DIFFUSER RECESS MOUNTING ULTRA SLIM LED PANEL 2 3200
CYGNUS/36W/2X2W LTCRSLM36WATT2X2 36W 2'X2' EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM HOUSING WITH MILKY DIFFUSER RECESS MOUNTING ULTRA SLIM LED PANEL 2 3800
CYGNUS/45W/2X2W LTCRSLM45WATT2X2 45W 2'X2' EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM HOUSING WITH MILKY DIFFUSER RECESS MOUNTING ULTRA SLIM LED PANEL 2 4600
Recess mounting LED Edgelit ultra slim ceiling light with extruded aluminium housing and milky diffuser.
ULTRA SLIM PANEL: CYGNUS SERIES
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
CARINA
CORONA
•  	 Die cast aluminium housing with frosted diffuser
•  	 Slim type Round/Square recess mounting LED Luminaire.
•  	 Applications: Corporate Offices, Corridors, Gym/Spa, Showrooms,
	  Restaurants & Hotels
•   Die cast aluminium housing with frosted diffuser
•   Slim type Round/Square surface mounting LED Luminaire
•   Applications: Offices, Corridors, Staircase, Showrooms,
	  Auditorium & Hospitals
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
 LED LIGHTING
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CARINA-RND/6W/W LTCRSLM6HPLEDRND/W 6W PDC AL ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 500
CARINA-RND/9W/W LTCRSLM9HPLEDRND/W 9W PDC AL ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 670
CARINA-RND/12W/W LTCRSLM12HPLEDRND/W 12W PDC AL ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 760
CARINA-RND/15W/W LTCRSLM15HPLEDRND/W 15W PDC AL ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 850
CARINA-RND/18W/W LTCRSLM18HPLEDRND/W 18W PDC AL ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 950
CARINA-SQ/6W/W LTCRSLM6HPLEDSQ/W 6W PDC AL SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 500
CARINA-SQ/9W/W LTCRSLM9HPLEDSQ/W 9W PDC AL SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 670
CARINA-SQ/12W/W LTCRSLM12HPLEDSQ/W 12W PDC AL SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 760
CARINA/-SQ15W/W LTCRSLM15HPLEDSQ/W 15W PDC AL SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 850
CARINA-SQ/18W/W LTCRSLM18HPLEDSQ/W 18W PDC AL SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 950
RECESS DOWNLIGHT: CARINA SERIES
LED Recess Mounting PDC Aluminium Housing Downlights. Warm white & Neutral white available on request.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CORONA-RND/6W/W LTCRSUR6HPLEDRND/W 6W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 18 650
CORONA-RND/9W/W LTCRSUR9HPLEDRND/W 9W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 18 850
CORONA-RND/12W/W LTCRSUR12HPLEDRND/W 12W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 18 1050
CORONA-RND/15W/W LTCRSUR15HPLEDRND/W 15W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 18 1250
CORONA-RND/18W/W LTCRSUR18HPLEDRND/W 18W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 18 1450
CORONA-SQ/6W/W LTCRSUR6HPLEDSQ/W 6W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 16 650
CORONA-SQ/9W/W LTCRSUR9HPLEDSQ/W 9W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 16 850
CORONA-SQ/12W/W LTCRSUR12HPLEDSQ/W 12W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 16 1050
CORONA-SQ/15W/W LTCRSUR15HPLEDSQ/W 15W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 16 1250
CORONA-SQ/18W/W LTCRSUR18HPLEDSQ/W 18W PDC AL SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 16 1450
SURFACE MOUNTED DOWNLIGHT: CORONA SERIES
LED Surface mounting PC Aluminium Housing Downlights. Warm white & Neutral white available on request.
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
CANOPUS
CANOPUS-CS
•   PC housing with frosted PC diffuser
•   Slim type Round/Square recess mounting LED Luminaire
•   Applications: Residences, Corporate Offices, Retail Stores,
	  Museums, Restaurants & Hotels
•   PC housing with frosted PC diffuser
•   Slim type Round/Square surface mounting LED Luminaire
•   Applications: Residences, Corporate Offices, Retail Stores,
	  Museums, Staircase & Airport Lounges
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
 LED LIGHTING
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CANOPUS-RND/6W/W LTCRSLM6WLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 6W PLASTIC ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 350
CANOPUS-RND/9W/W LTCRSLM9WLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 9W PLASTIC ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 400
CANOPUS-RND/12W/W LTCRSLM12WLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 12W PLASTIC ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 650
CANOPUS-RND/15W/W LTCRSLM15WLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 15W PLASTIC ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 750
CANOPUS-RND/18W/W LTCRSLM18WLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 18W PLASTIC ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 900
CANOPUS-RND/22W/W LTCRSLM22WLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 22W PLASTIC ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 1100
CANOPUS-SQ/6W/W LTCRSLM6WLEDSQW DOWNLIGHT 6W PLASTIC SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 350
CANOPUS-SQ/9W/W LTCRSLM9WLEDSQW DOWNLIGHT 9W PLASTIC SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 400
CANOPUS-SQ/12W/W LTCRSLM12WLEDSQW DOWNLIGHT 12W PLASTIC SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 650
CANOPUS-SQ/15W/W LTCRSLM15WLEDSQW DOWNLIGHT 15W PLASTIC SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 750
CANOPUS-SQ/18W/W LTCRSLM18WLEDSQW DOWNLIGHT 18W PLASTIC SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 900
CANOPUS-SQ/22W/W LTCRSLM22WLEDSQW DOWNLIGHT 22W PLASTIC SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT 10 1100
RECESS DOWNLIGHT: CANOPUS SERIES
LED Recess mounting PC housing downlights. Warm white available on request
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CANOPUS-CS- RND/6W/W LTCRSUR6LEDRND/W 6W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 450
CANOPUS-CS- RND/9W/W LTCRSUR9LEDRND/W 9W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 500
CANOPUS-CS- RND/12W/W LTCRSUR12LEDRND/W 12W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 750
CANOPUS-CS- RND/15W/W LTCRSUR15LEDRND/W 15W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 850
CANOPUS-CS- RND/18W/W LTCRSUR18LEDRND/W 18W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 1100
CANOPUS-CS- RND/22W/W LTCRSUR22LEDRND/W 22W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING ROUND SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 1200
CANOPUS-CS- SQ/6W/W LTCRSUR6LEDSQ/W 6W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 450
CANOPUS-CS- SQ/9W/W LTCRSUR9LEDSQ/W 9W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 500
CANOPUS-CS- SQ/12W/W LTCRSUR12LEDSQ/W 12W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 750
CANOPUS-CS- SQ/15W/W LTCRSUR15LEDSQ/W 15W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 850
CANOPUS-CS- SQ/18W/W LTCRSUR18LEDSQ/W 18W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 1000
CANOPUS-CS- SQ/22W/W LTCRSUR22LEDSQ/W 22W LED INTEGRATED PLASTIC SURFACE MOUNTING SQUARE SLIM DOWN LIGHT WHITE 10 1200
SURFACE DOWNLIGHT: CANOPUS-CS-SERIES
LED Surface Mounting PC housing downlights. Warm white available on request
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
LYRA
DHURVI
•   Die cast aluminium housing with high purity anodized glossy aluminium reflector
•   Round recess mounting COB LED Luminaire
•   Applications: Retails, Corridors, Gym/Spa, Showrooms, Restaurants & Hotels
•   PC housing with frosted PMMA/PC diffuser
•   Concealed type round recess mounting LED Luminaire
•   Applications: Residences, Showrooms, Retail Stores, Museums,
	  Restaurants & Hotels.
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
 LED LIGHTING
EYEBALL DOWNLIGHT: LYRA SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
LYRA-RND/3W/W LTCR3CBLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 3W COB EYEBALL DOWN LIGHT 20 700
LYRA-RND/6W/W LTCR6CBLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 6W COB EYEBALL DOWN LIGHT 20 900
LYRA-RND/12W/W LTCR12CBLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 12W COB EYEBALL DOWN LIGHT 20 1400
LYRA-RND/15W/W LTCR15CBLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 15W COB EYEBALL DOWN LIGHT 20 1550
LYRA-RND/18W/W LTCR18CBLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 18W COB EYEBALL DOWN LIGHT 20 1800
LED COB PDC aluminium housing eyeball downlights. Warm white available on request
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
DHRUVI/3W LTCR3HPLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 3W COMPACT LED ROUND DOWNLIGHT WHITE 40 250
DHRUVI/6W LTCR6HPLEDRNDW DOWNLIGHT 6W COMPACT LED ROUND DOWNLIGHT WHITE 40 350
LED round recess polycarbonate housing downlight with integrated driver suitable for concealed boxes. Warm white available on request
COMPACT DOWNLIGHT: DHRUVI SERIES
BUILDING & COMMERCIAL LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
LAMPS & BATTENS
Retrofit Lamps & Bulb
LED Integrated Batten
Decorative T8 Retrofit Batten
LAMPS &
BATTENS
LED LIGHTING
LED BATTENS
NAKSHATRA
NAKSHATRA-E
•   Extruded aluminium housing with frosted PMMA/PC diffuser
•   Elegant and sleek designed LED T5 Batten
•   Applications: Residences, Corridors, Libraries, Meeting Room,
	  Educational Facilities & Reception area.
•   PC housing with frosted PMMA/PC diffuser
•   Elegant and sleek designed LED T5 Batten
•   Applications: Residences, Corridors, Libraries, Meeting Room,
	  Educational Facilities & Reception area
 LED LIGHTING
T5 INTEGRATED BATTEN: NAKSHATRA SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
NAKSHATRA/5W LTTB1F5WLED/W 5W T5 ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED LED INTEGRATED BATTEN 20 405
NAKSHATRA/10W LTTB2F10WLED/W 10W T5 ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED LED INTEGRATED BATTEN 20 475
NAKSHATRA/16W LTTB4F16WLED/W 16W T5 ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED LED INTEGRATED BATTEN 20 550
NAKSHATRA/20W LTTB4F20WLED/W 20W T5 ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED LED INTEGRATED BATTEN 20 580
NAKSHATRA/40W LTTB4F40WLED/W 40W T5 ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED LED INTEGRATED BATTEN 20 1100
Indoor decorative aluminium extruded T5 LED Battens - Integrated type.
T5 INTEGRATED BATTEN: NAKSHATRA-E SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
NAKSHATRA-E/5W/W LTTB1F5WLEDEW BATTEN 5W T5 PC HOUSING LED INTEGRATED BATTEN 20 305
NAKSHATRA-E/10W/W LTTB2F10WLEDEW BATTEN 10W T5 PC HOUSING LED INTEGRATED BATTEN 20 375
NAKSHATRA-E/16W/W LTTB4F16WLEDEW BATTEN 16W T5 PC HOUSING LED INTEGRATED BATTEN 20 430
NAKSHATRA-E/20W/W LTTB4F20WLEDEW BATTEN 20W T5 PC HOUSING LED INTEGRATED BATTEN 20 460
Indoor decorative PC housing extruded T5 LED Battens - Integrated type.
LED BATTENS
LED LIGHTING
LED BATTENS
TARA-M/TARA-Mi
TARA-E/TARA-Ei
•   MS powder coating white with decorative plastic end covers
•   Retrofitted with T8 LED Tube
•   Applications: General Lighting, Residences, Corridors, Libraries,
	  Retail, Waiting Rooms & Railway Platforms.
•   MS powder coating white with plastic end caps
•   Retrofitted with T8 LED Tube
•   Applications: General Lighting, Residences, Corridors, Libraries,
	  Retail, Waiting Rooms & Railway Platforms.
 LED LIGHTING
T8 BATTEN: TARA-M & TARA-Mi SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
TARA-M/10W LTDC01210WLED/WD 1X10W MS WHITE POWDER COATED DECORATIVE LED T8  BATTEN WITH PC TUBE 10 600
TARA-M/20W
LTDC01220WLED/WD
(LTDC0161820WLED +
LT4F20WLEDT8/WD)
1X20W MS WHITE POWDER COATED DECORATIVE LED T8  BATTEN WITH PC TUBE 10 800
TARA-Mi/20W
LTDC01220WLED/WDI
(LTDC0161820WLED +
LT4F20WLEDT8/WDI)
1X20W MS WHITE POWDER COATED DECORATIVE LED T8  BATTEN WITH GLASS TUBE 10 700
LED MS batten with decorative end cap complete with retrofit T8 Polycarbonate / Glass Tube
T8 BATTEN: TARA-E & TARA-Ei SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
TARA-E/20W
LTDC1220WLED/WD
(LTDC161820WLED +
LT4F20WLEDT8/WD)
1X20W LED MS BATTEN WITH  RETROFIT T8 POLYCARBONATE TUBE 10 700
TARA-Ei/20W
LTDC1220WLED/WDI
(LTDC161820WLED +
LT4F20WLEDT8/WDI)
1X20W LED MS BATTEN WITH RETROFIT T8 GLASS TUBE 10 600
LED MS batten complete with retrofit T8 Polycarbonate / Glass Tube
LED BATTENS
LED LIGHTING
LED LAMPS & TUBES
TARA
TARA-i
TARIKA
•   High technology crosslinking polycarbonate T8 retrofit LED tube
•   Retrofit solution to your existing T8 and T12 FTL lamps
•   Applications: General Lighting, Residences, Corridors, Libraries,
	  Retail, Waiting Rooms & Railway Platforms
•   High technology crosslinking glass T8 retrofit LED tube
•   Retrofit solution to your existing T8 and T12 FTL lamps
•   Applications: General Lighting, Residences, Corridors, Libraries,
	  Retail, Waiting Rooms & Railway Platforms
•   Extruded aluminium heat sink with PC diffuser T5 LED tube
•  	 Retrofit solution to existing T5 FTL lamps
•  	 Applications: General Lighting, Residences, Corridors, Libraries,
	  Retail, Waiting Rooms & Railway Platforms
 LED LIGHTING
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
TARA/10W LT2F10WLEDT8/WD 10W POLYCARBONATE LED T8 RETROFIT TUBE 20 400
TARA/16W LT4F16WLEDT8/WD 16W POLYCARBONATE LED T8 RETROFIT TUBE 20 500
TARA/20W LT4F20WLEDT8/WD 20W POLYCARBONATE LED T8 RETROFIT TUBE 20 525
LED retrofit T8 polycarbonate tube for replacing 2 ft. & 4ft. fluorescent tubelight.
T8 RETROFIT TUBELIGHT: TARA SERIES
T5 RETROFIT TUBELIGHT: TARIKA SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
TARIKA/18W LT4F18WLEDT5/WD 18W POLYCARBONATE LED T5 RETROFIT TUBE 20 600
LED retrofit T5 Tube with polycarbonate diffuser and aluminium heat sink for replacing 4ft T5 FTLs.
T8 RETROFIT TUBELIGHT: TARA-i  SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
TARA-i/20W LT4F20WLEDT8/WDI 20W GLASS LED T8 RETROFIT TUBE 20 425
LED retrofit T8 glass tube for replacing 4ft. fluorescent tubelight.
LED LAMPS & TUBES
LED LIGHTING
LED LAMPS & TUBES
CHANDRA
•   Aluminium heat sink powder coated white with PC diffuser
•   Available in B22 & E27 Base caps
•   Applications: General Lighting, Residences, Corridors, Retail,
	  Staircase & Showrooms
 LED LIGHTING
RETROFIT LAMP: CHANDRA SERIES
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CHANDRA/0.5W/R/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP0.5WB22R BULB 0.5W LED BULB B22 RED 100 49
CHANDRA/0.5W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP0.5WB22W BULB 0.5W LED BULB B22 WHITE 100 49
CHANDRA/0.5W/G/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP0.5WB22G BULB 0.5W LED BULB B22 GREEN 100 49
CHANDRA/0.5W/B/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP0.5WB22B BULB 0.5W LED BULB B22 BLUE 100 49
CHANDRA/0.5W/Y/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP0.5WB22Y BULB 0.5W LED BULB B22 YELLOW 100 49
CHANDRA/3W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP3WB22 BULB 3W LED BULB B22 WHITE 60 105
CHANDRA/5W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP5WB22 BULB 5W LED BULB B22 WHITE 60 115
CHANDRA/7W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP7WB22 BULB 7W LED BULB B22 WHITE 60 125
CHANDRA/9W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP9WB22 BULB 9W LED BULB B22 WHITE 60 135
CHANDRA/12W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP12WB22 BULB 12W LED BULB B22 WHITE 60 229
CHANDRA/15W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP15WB22 BULB 15W LED BULB B22 WHITE 60 249
CHANDRA/18W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP18WB22 BULB 18W LED BULB B22 WHITE 60 349
RETROFIT HIGH WATTAGE LAMP - CHANDRA SERIES
CHANDRA/30W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP30WB22 BULB 30W HIGH WATTAGE LED BULB B22 WHITE 9 670
CHANDRA/40W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP40WB22 BULB 40W HIGH WATTAGE LED BULB B22 WHITE 9 870
CHANDRA/50W/W/B22 LTHPLEDLAMP50WB22 BULB 50W HIGH WATTAGE LED BULB B22 WHITE 9 1150
Please add E27 after wattage e.g. LTHPLEDLAMP9WE27 BULB for E27 Base Cap Bulbs. Warm white available on request
LED LAMPS & TUBES
LED LIGHTING
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
Bollard
Post Top Lantern
Decorative Street Light
LANDSPCAPE
LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
CANIS/CANIS-M MUSCA/MUSCA-M
•   Decorative & cylindrical shape LED Bollard
	  light with integrated driver
•   Soft & comfortable uniform light distribution
•   Applications: Garden lighting, Path ways &
	  Landscape area lighting
•   Decorative & cylindrical shape LED Bollard
	  light with integrated driver
•   Soft & comfortable uniform light distribution
•   Applications: Garden lighting, Path ways &
	  Landscape area lighting
 LED LIGHTING
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CANIS/6W LTGLCW6WLED 6W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BOLLARD 6 4899
CANIS/9W LTGLCW9WLED 9W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BOLLARD 6 5299
CANIS/10W LTGLCW10WLED 10W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BOLLARD 6 5699
CANIS-M/6W LTGLCM6WLED 6W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM MINI BOLLARD 6 4699
Decorative LED Bollard light with integrated driver.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
MUSCA/6W LTGLC6WLED 6W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BOLLARD 6 4000
MUSCA/9W LTGLC9WLED 9W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BOLLARD 6 4300
MUSCA-M/6W LTGLCN6WLED 6W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM MINI BOLLARD 6 3900
Decorative LED Bollard light with integrated driver.
BOLLARD: CANIS & CANIS-M SERIES
BOLLARD: MUSCA & MUSCA-M SERIES
LED LIGHTING
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
LYNX/LYNX-M GRUS/GRUS-M
•   Decorative & cylindrical shape LED Bollard
	  light with integrated driver
•   Soft & comfortable uniform light distribution
•   Applications: Garden lighting, Path ways &
	  Landscape area lighting
•   Decorative & rectangular shape LED Bollard
	  light with integrated driver
•   Soft & comfortable uniform light distribution
•   Applications: Garden lighting, Path ways &
	  Landscape area lighting
 LED LIGHTING
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
LYNX/6W LTGLCR6WLED 6W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BOLLARD 6 5700
LYNX/9W LTGLCR9WLED 9W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BOLLARD 6 6100
LYNX-m/6W LTGLCRM6WLED 6W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM MINI BOLLARD 6 5500
Decorative LED Bollard light with integrated driver.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
GRUS/6W LTGLCG6WLED 6W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BOLLARD 6 4500
GRUS/9W LTGLCG9WLED 9W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BOLLARD 6 4700
GRUS-M/6W LTGLCGM6WLED 6W DECORATIVE LED EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM MINI BOLLARD 6 4400
Decorative LED Bollard light with integrated driver.
BOLLARD: LYNX & LYNX-M SERIES
BOLLARD: GRUS & GRUS-M SERIES
LED LIGHTING
CETUS
APUS
•   Decorative, Robust and reliable LED post top
	  light with transparent diffuser
•   Soft & comfortable uniform light distribution
•   Applications: Parks, Garden lighting, Path
	  ways & Landscape area lighting
•   Decorative, Robust and reliable LED post top
	  light with transparent diffuser
•   Soft & comfortable uniform light distribution
•   Applications: Parks, Garden lighting, Path
	  ways & Landscape area lighting
CETUS-M
•   Decorative, Robust and reliable LED post top
	  light with Milky diffuser
•   Soft & comfortable uniform light distribution
•   Applications: Parks, Garden lighting, Path
	  ways & Landscape area lighting
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
 LED LIGHTING
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CETUS/20W LTGLC20WHPLED/W 20W DECORATIVE LED POST TOP LANTERN LIGHT 1 8000
CETUS/30W LTGLC30WHPLED/W 30W DECORATIVE LED POST TOP LANTERN LIGHT 1 9000
CETUS/40W LTGLC40WHPLED/W 40W DECORATIVE LED POST TOP LANTERN LIGHT 1 9999
Decorative LED Post top lantern with transparent diffuser.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
CETUS-M/20W LTGLM20WHPLED/W 20W DECORATIVE LED POST TOP LANTERN LIGHT 1 8000
CETUS-M/30W LTGLM30WHPLED/W 30W DECORATIVE LED POST TOP LANTERN LIGHT 1 9000
CETUS-M/40W LTGLM40WHPLED/W 40W DECORATIVE LED POST TOP LANTERN LIGHT 1 9999
Decorative LED Post top lantern with milky diffuser.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
APUS/60W LTGL60WHPLED/W 60W DECORATIVE LED POST TOP LANTERN LIGHT 1 13000
Decorative LED Post top lantern with transparent diffuser.
POST TOP LANTERN: CETUS SERIES
POST TOP LANTERN: CETUS-M SERIES
POST TOP LANTERN: APUS SERIES
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
LED LIGHTING
PYXIS AURIGA
VICTORIAN C-TYPE
•   Decorative LED Street light for city beautifications
•   Soft & comfortable uniform light distribution
•   Applications: Modern city, Heritage site, Waterfront & City Parks
•   Decorative LED Street light for city beautifications
•   Soft & comfortable uniform light distribution
•   Applications: Modern city, Heritage site, Waterfront & City Parks
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
 LED LIGHTING
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
PYXIS/60W LTDSSP60WLED 60W POWDER COATED HEAVY SPUN ALUMINIUM HOUSING DECORATIVE LED STREET LIGHT 1 POR
PYXIS/90W LTDSSP90WLED 90W POWDER COATED HEAVY SPUN ALUMINIUM HOUSING DECORATIVE LED STREET LIGHT 1 POR
Decorative LED Street Light for Garden Ways & other City beautification application. Arm with caps ordered seperately.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
AURIGA/60W LTDSSA60WLED 60W POWDER COATED HEAVY SPUN ALUMINIUM HOUSING DECORATIVE LED STREET LIGHT 1 POR
AURIGA/120W LTDSSA120WLED 120W POWDER COATED HEAVY SPUN ALUMINIUM HOUSING DECORATIVE LED STREET LIGHT 1 POR
Decorative LED Street Light for Garden Ways & other City beautification application. Arm with caps ordered seperately.
PRODUCT
CODE
ORDERING
CODE DESCRIPTION STD. PKG.
(NOS.)
LP `
EACH
C-TYPE ARM LTDSSABLED C-TYPE, SINGLE-ARM, POWDER COATED, DESIGNER BRACKET SUITABLE FOR AURIGA ANY PYXIS
LUMINAIRE COMPLETE WITH ARM AND POLE-CAPPING SECTION WITH ID-60MM 1 POR
VICTORIAN TYPE ARM LTDSSPBLED VICTORIAN-TYPE, SINGLE-ARM, POWDER COATED, DESIGNER BRACKET SUITABLE FOR AURIGA
ANY PYXIS  LUMINAIRE COMPLETE WITH ARM AND POLE-CAPPING SECTION WITH ID-60MM 1 POR
DECORATIVE STREET LIGHT : PYXIS SERIES
DECORATIVE STREET LIGHT : AURIGA SERIES
DECORATIVE ARMS
LANDSCAPE LIGHTS
General Terms & Conditions:
1.	 LP is per unit basis and is subject to our general terms and conditions of business.
2.	 This price list supersedes all earlier price lists and is effective from 2nd April 2019.
3.	 As far as possible orders should be placed in case lot multiples.
4.	 List Prices (LP) wherever mentioned are exclusive of GST, cess, octroi, other taxes, levies
and the same shall be charged extra as applicable.
5. 	 All Prices indicated are Unit Prices and are in INR (Rupees).
6.	 Photographs are illustrative. Actual products may vary.
7.	 Owing to continuous innovation & improvement, C&S Electric reserves the right to make
changes in the data / details without prior notice. C&S retains the right to regret orders
less than a MOQ.
8.	 Prices are F.O.R. our Authorised Stockist location.
9.	 Prices are subject to change without prior notice & will be applicable as prevailing at the
time of despatch.
Warranty Clause:
C&S Electric undertakes to repair or replace products, at it's discretion, which are found to
be defective, solely as a result of faulty material and (or) workmanship within 2 year​s​ from the
date of purchase for LED products. The warranty defines the company's entire liability and
does not cover consequential loss or damage, or reinstallation cost arising from defective
product. The company reserves the right to change/improve the design, without prior notice.
In such cases, replacements shall be carried out, with design of the products/ accessories
prevailing in time. The warranty for the products will be invalidated, if the product is altered
or rectified.